OFFICE OF ADNMISSIONS, RECORDS, & REGISTRATION

Stella Maris Polytechnic University
St. Joseph Campus, Capitol Hill, Monrovia, [iberia
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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021 /2022
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Sat. June 26, 2021

.1 Entrance Exam

= e 3w W mome S L e———

mﬂ‘ VR Sk e A R i S ey e et = s : _ - .
A% Thursday, July 1, 2021 Friday, July 30, 2021
o Friday, July 2, 2021 -
_ Monday, August 2, 2021 Tuesday, August 3, 2021 X
) Friday, August 13 2021 |
LD i Monday., August 2, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021 ﬁ
v _ Vi : Sunday, August 15, 2021 i .
_____ﬁ.__ N'auenal Flee Day (National Holiday) Tuesday. August 24, 2021
. 9. Insix uctional Staff Meeting Saturday, August 212021
1 ,,Q_e;;n_e;_leement Convocation 2020/2021 _ Friday. August 27, 2021 |
| | Classes Officially Begin a Wednesday, September 1, 2021 |
J, 12§ Late Registration | Wednesday. September 1, 2021 Friday. September 10, 2021
; 131 ATSWA Exams Tuesday. September 7, 2021 Wednesdav. September 8. 2021
| 14§ Add/Drop Process Wednesday. September 15, 2021 Wednesday. September 22. 2021
15} 1% Semester Mass/Fund Rlsmg (BJCTC) Friday, September 24, 2021
16} Sports Day ey | Saturday, September 25, 2021 | |
B Mid-term Exams Monday, October 18, 2021 Saturday, October 23, 2021 5
18 Thanksgiving Day (National Holiday) Thursday, November 1, 2021 h
19, 1 xhibition | Friday, November 26, 2021
201 William V.S. Tubman Birthday (National Holiday) Monday, November 29, 2021
21§ Final Exams _ Monday, December 13, 2021 Wednesday, December 22, 2021 |
20l Submission of Gracles Monday, December 20, 2021 | Thursday, December 30, 2021 |
2’%{ Chnstmae Break Thursday, December 23, 2021 Sunday, January 2, 2022
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Semester”ll 2021/2022

T e S e s T

NO' EVENT/ACTIVITY Begmmng Date Ending{Celebratmg DateNenue
2 ; Re admlSSlOﬂ of 01,;1 Students Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Frlday, December 31, 2021
Saturday, December 18, 2021 | Wi
| Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Thursday, January 6, 2022
g 2 ; Admlmstletels Meeting Thursday, January 6, 2022 i
.8 Friday, January 7, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022
> Monday, January 31, 2022 Friday, February 4, 2022
| 34 Classes Ofﬁeially Begin Tuesday, February 1, 2022 |
| -3 ) Tuesday, February 8, 2022 ' |
| o AI med Forces Dd}’ (National Holiday) Friday, February 11, 2022 | i
[ Monday, February 14, 2022 Saturday, February 19, 2022 li
| ALY Tuesday, March 2, 2022 Wednesday, March 3, 2022 |
s __i?_eegr_etten Day (National Holiday) Wedneedey: March 9, 2022
| o ;f .J. Roberts Birthday ( National Holiday) Thursday, March 15, 2022
- fs Mid-term Exams Begins Monday, March 14, 2022 Monday, March 21, 2022
1d Fund Raising (BJCTC) Friday, March 25, 2022 - l
___“ﬂ i Easter Break | Thursday, April 14,2022 Monday, April 18, 2022 i
4G National Fast & Prayer ( National Holiday) Friday, April 8, 2022 l
41 Registration for Vacation School Monday, May 2, 2022 Friday, May 20, 2022 |
4 | Ascension Thursday (Holy Dav of Obligation) Thursday, May 26, 2022
43 Annual History and Culture Day TBA
Unification Day (National I:Ielidey) Monday, May 14, 2022
3 Final Exams gy Monday, May 16, 2022 Saturday, May 28, 2022
G Submission of Grades Monday, May 23, 2022 Tuesday, May 31, 2022 K —
44 Deans & Administration Meeting Friday, May 27 2022
o Ydﬂdfl{}ﬂ School. Classes Begin / Exit Exam (BJCTC) Wednesday, June 1, 2022 Monday, June 30, 2022
j' Submission of Grades (Vacation School) Monday, July 4, 2022 | Monday, July 11, 2022
5 Commencement Convocation 2021/2022 | Friday, August 26, 2022 =
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